
WOKING COLLEGE – TERM DATES – 2019/20 Rev 1.1 

Spring Term 2019 

Monday 7 January 2019 Start of Spring Term 

Monday 18 February 2019 Half Term Week 

Monday 25 February 2019 

INSET DAY 

Term Resumes 

INSET DAY – COLLEGE CLOSED FOR ALL STUDENTS 

Friday 5 April 2019 End of Spring Term 

Summer Term 2019 

Tuesday 23 April 2019 Start of Summer Term 

Monday 27 May 2019 Half Term Week 

Monday 3 June 2019 Term Resumes 

Friday 7th June 2019 
  INSET DAY – COLLEGE CLOSED FOR ALL STUDENTS   

Thursday 4th July 2019 End of Term for Students 

Tuesday 16 July 2019 End of Term for Staff 
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Autumn Term 2019 

Staggered start from Tuesday 27 August 2019 

New Students Enrolment – Tue 27th August 2019 to Thur 29th August 2019 

Returning Students Enrolment – Fri 30th August 2019 

Induction Day – Friday 6th September 2019 

Lessons Start – Monday 9th September 

Start of Autumn Term 

Friday 25 October 2019 Half Term Week 

Monday 4 November 2019 Term Resumes 

Friday 20 December 2019 End of  Autumn Term 

Spring Term 2020 

Monday 6 January 2020 Start of Spring Term 

Monday 17 February 2020 Half Term Week 

Monday 24 February 2020 Term Resumes 

Friday 3 April 2020 End of  Spring Term 
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Summer Term 2020 

Monday 20 April 2020 Start of Summer Term 

Monday 25 May 2020 Half Term Week 

Monday 1 June 2020 Term Resumes 

Friday 10 July 2020 End of  Summer Term 

 


